

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 128 OF 2012  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

SURESH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 06/07/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Shalu Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Notice returnable by the end of July,2012 has already ordered by the Hon'ble Court. However, process fee and spare copy has not been remitted by the petitioner even now and hence, notice could not be issued. Hence,place the matter before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

| |(Sunil Thomas) | | | |Registrar | |SB